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Ivano-Frankivsk Open → 1. Round

No  

Pro Open

Bogdan Aleksieiev

Oleksandr Karbunar

Dima Gerashchenko

Aleksandr Ratushniak

Oleksandr Lapchuk

Max Makarenko

Igor Lukasevich

Serhii Abdurashidov

Oleksandr Romanenko

Yuriy Dyvysenko

Serhii Turchyk

Sergey Artemchyk

Olexandr Artemchyk

Dmitry Strelchyn

Михайло Гурський

Yevhen Synelnychenko

Oleg Masovets

Mykola Korsai

Viktor Kosyi

Vadik Rybak

Stepan Revchuk

Міщук Олексій

Назар Харевич

Vitalii Mylnychuk

Andriy Lotokhov

Ruslan Bercinskij

Andy Green

Stiven K

Pro Open Women

Alla Krupelnytska

Hanna Nahorna

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1285053
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1306303
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1285053
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1306303
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No  

Tatiana Artemchyk

Anna Tkachenko

Uliana Klymova

Дана Карбунар

Yana Alex
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 90

Pro Open

1 Igor Lukasevich 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 4 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 -11 79

2 Bogdan Aleksieiev 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 2 -8 82

2 Oleg Masovets 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 -8 82

4 Dima Gerashchenko 4 5 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 -5 85

4 Oleksandr Lapchuk 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 2 2 2 5 4 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 5 3 3 3 -5 85

6 Oleksandr Romanenko 4 4 2 2 5 4 4 2 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -3 87

7 Serhii Turchyk 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 -2 88

7 Serhii Abdurashidov 3 6 3 4 3 5 4 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 2 -2 88

7 Vitalii Mylnychuk 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 5 3 5 2 2 2 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 -2 88

10 Yuriy Dyvysenko 3 3 2 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 2 2 4 4 3 2 3 -1 89

10 Aleksandr Ratushniak 3 3 2 2 6 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 2 -1 89

12 Mykola Korsai 3 3 2 2 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 6 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 +1 91

12 Sergey Artemchyk 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 +1 91

14 Dmitry Strelchyn 4 3 3 3 3 4 6 3 3 3 5 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 +2 92

15 Oleksandr Karbunar 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 +7 97

16 Max Makarenko 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 6 4 4 3 +12 102

16 Stiven K 3 3 2 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 2 2 3 5 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 +12 102

18 Yevhen Synelnychenko 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 +13 103

19 Міщук Олексій 3 3 3 4 4 4 6 3 3 3 6 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 5 +15 105

20 Olexandr Artemchyk 3 6 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 6 5 4 5 4 6 3 3 3 5 4 4 6 +18 108

21 Viktor Kosyi 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 6 2 5 4 5 3 3 4 5 5 4 4 +19 109

22 Vadik Rybak 4 6 4 4 3 6 6 2 4 4 6 3 4 3 6 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 +22 112

22 Михайло Гурський 3 6 3 3 5 6 5 4 3 3 6 3 4 5 6 6 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 6 4 3 3 +22 112

24 Stepan Revchuk 4 4 4 3 3 4 7 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 7 4 4 4 +23 113

25 Назар Харевич 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 +25 115

26 Andy Green 5 5 4 2 4 5 6 3 5 4 6 3 5 4 6 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 +29 119

27 Andriy Lotokhov 4 7 5 3 3 5 5 3 5 6 5 3 4 5 7 7 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 5 +32 122

28 Ruslan Bercinskij 4 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 9 3 5 4 8 8 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 5 6 4 4 +44 134

Pro Open Women

1 Tatiana Artemchyk 4 8 4 4 4 6 6 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 +25 115

2 Anna Tkachenko 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 +26 116

3 Alla Krupelnytska 4 4 3 5 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 3 6 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 3 +27 117

4 Hanna Nahorna 4 6 4 3 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 7 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 +29 119

5 Uliana Klymova 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 6 5 5 5 7 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 4 5 +41 131

6 Yana Alex 6 6 4 5 6 8 6 5 4 5 6 5 3 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 6 8 6 5 4 +48 138

7 Дана Карбунар 5 5 6 6 6 5 7 4 5 5 5 4 4 7 6 7 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 6 7 3 6 +54 144
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 90

Avg 3.7 4.5 3.2 3.4 3.9 4.5 4.7 3.3 3.7 3.7 4.7 3.3 3.6 3.7 4.8 4.9 3.2 3.6 3.6 4.2 3.1 3.6 3.6 4.5 4.3 3.4 3.6 104.3

Difficulty 24 12 4 8 26 11 23 6 20 21 22 5 16 19 25 27 2 17 15 3 1 13 14 10 7 9 18 14.3

Eagle -2 2 2 0%

Birdie -1 1 11 8 8 3 4 5 5 2 2 7 5 7 3 7 3 6 1 1 7 6 2 4 4 10 3 3 128 14%

Par 0 15 9 14 13 13 18 12 16 14 12 6 18 12 15 9 11 18 17 16 16 19 16 12 11 11 17 15 375 40%

Bogey 1 14 6 11 8 8 8 10 11 11 16 15 10 8 8 8 12 10 11 15 10 10 10 14 13 10 12 11 290 31%

Double Bogey 2 4 7 1 5 6 4 6 3 7 4 6 2 6 8 8 6 1 6 2 2 7 4 3 3 3 4 118 12%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 5 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 24 3%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 1%
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